
PLUMBING SPECIALTIES

PLUMBING SPECIALTIES  B-19

PART
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

2095
2096

2097

2098

Crane 
Regular

Recessed for
American Standard

Gerber

BALLCOCK SHANK WASHER

2099

PART
NUMBER

PART
NUMBER

SIZE

2201
2202
2204
2208
2209

2” x 1-1/2”
2”

1-1/2”
1-1/2” x 1-1/4”

1-1/4”

TAILPIECE WASHER

SIZE

1-1/2” x 1-1/4”

PART
NUMBER

SIZE DESCRIPTION

1-1/2”
1-1/2” x 1-1/4”

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

2214
2218
2219
2222

Beveled

Flanged

2224

PART
NUMBER

CONE FILTER WASHER

2244

PART
NUMBER

2211

TANK-TO-BOWL GASKETS
Sponge Rubber

GARDEN HOSE WASHER

PART
NUMBER

Top quality,
excellent seal

Beveled rubber

Fits 3/4” FHT Fits 3/4” FHT

POLY WASHERS FOR TAILPIECES

Made in U.S.A.

Made in U.S.A.

Made in U.S.A.

Made in U.S.A.

Made in U.S.A.

Square Cut Washers

SLIP JOINT WASHERS

Cloth Inserted Rubber


