#### **PLUMBING SPECIALTIES**



## TANK-TO-BOWL GASKETS

Sponge Rubber



PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
2095	Crane
2096	Regular
2097	Recessed for American Standard
2098	Gerber

Made in U.S.A.

## **SLIP JOINT WASHERS**

**Square Cut Washers** 



PART NUMBER	SIZE
2201	2" x 1-1/2"
2202	2"
2204	1-1/2"
2208	1-1/2" x 1-1/4"
2209	1-1/4"

Made in U.S.A.

#### **POLY WASHERS FOR TAILPIECES**



M	ade	in	U.	S.A.

PART NUMBER	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	
2214	1-1/2"		
2218	1-1/2" x 1-1/4"	Beveled	
2219	1-1/4"		
2222	1-1/2"	Flanged	

## **TAILPIECE WASHER**

Cloth Inserted Rubber



Top quality, excellent seal Made in U.S.A.

PART NUMBER	SIZE
2211	1-1/2" x 1-1/4"

# **BALLCOCK SHANK WASHER**



Beveled rubber

PART NUMBER	
2099	

#### **GARDEN HOSE WASHER**

Fits 3/4" FHT



0

PART NUMBER 2224

# **CONE FILTER WASHER**

Fits 3/4" FHT



PART NUMBER 2244